
Menlo

urypqbt KoHcepBnpoBaHHbte
Srroqxn ns purOut
KaproSenu ronqenurfi
Cox Spyrroesrfi
Xne6 n[!eHnqHbtri CeexrarZ
Xne6 pxanofi ,QapnraHcxr,rrZ
lzlroro

Orypqsr KoHcepBnpoBaHHbte
Cyn ropoxoeurfi
Snroqrr ns purOur

Kapro$enu ronqenurrl
Cor Spyxroaurfi
Xne6 nlueHh.qHu i,t Ceexnil
XneO pxanorl,{apnrancrNil
Poran rr MonoKocoAepxauqrafi
Vlroro

Burxo4 6enrr

100 0,9
120 16,3
190 4,9
200 0,4
40 1,6
30 2,4

Xlrpur Yrneeogur

0,1 1,6
14,1 15,5
7,7 33,0
0,0 22,0
0,3 7,2
0,5 21,9

Kxan , qeHa

J 0,6 17,19
254 42,70
221 11,17g0 11,70
39 2,30

101,3 1,79
975 96,94

6,9 9,46
190 20,37
212 32,23
194 9,57
90 11,70

58,4 1,63
34 1,66
282 22,10

1057 107,72

0,4 0,0 22.p
1,5 0,4 12,2
0,5 0,3 7,6

5,72 17,9 39,7g

Orypqur KoHcepBhpoBaHHbte
Cyn ropoxoaurrl
Enro..tril ne pur6sr
Kaprodenu ronqeHurrZ
Cox Spyr<rosurrz
Xne6 nuJeHilqHbt il Caexnil
Xne6 pxanorZ,{apHrancrNrl
lAroro
llongnnr
Monoxo

fln pulxa Hogotrrocroecxas

14roro
llonanrar OB3
flntou:xa HoeoMocroacxag
Monoxo
Bagnn O6oxafixa
lrlorypr Sprvrr,|rypz

Monoxo Tenra

lAroro
' lGa4oeqnx

l'loeap

60
250t10t20

90
150

200
30
20
80

100
250t10t20

120
180
200
40
30

0,5 0,1
4,9 4,9
14 11,6
3,4 5,9

0,9 0,1
4,9 4,9

16,3 14,1
4,9 7,7
0,4 0,0
1,6 0,3
2,4 0,5

1,0
31,7

13
29,4

1 ,6 10,6
31,7 190
15,5 254
33,0 221
22,0 g0
7,2 39

21,9 101,3
906

32,5 225
e,4 106

68,0 500
25 175

9,4 120
1126

17,19
20,37
42,70
11 17
11,70
2,30
1,78

107,21

200 5,8
804

5 e,4 106 12,69,0 32,5 225 1g,g0

331 31,40

804
200 5,8
100 6
100 1,e
200 6

Aranoea A.lO
'Pynuroea 

H.C

-

9,0

24,0
3,2

6,4

19,90
12,6

33,00
33,00
55,50

152,90#rd


